Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

जयभवानी शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोदा

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

ता.पाटोदा जि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com

Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No: (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

- President -

Principal

Hon. Shri. Amarsinha Pandit Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

Date

2.1 Number if teaching staff / full time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat Count)

DVV Query

1. Kindly provide the authenticated list of total full time teachers in block five years (Without repeat count) indicating the departmental affiliation during the assessment period signed by Principal.

DVV Response

1. The authenticated list of total full time teachers in block five years (Without repeat count) indicating the departmental affiliation during the assessment period signed by Principal is provided.



J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College Patoda,Tq.Patoda Dist.Beed Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

जयभवानी शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

ता.पाटोदा जि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोदा

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com

Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No : (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

- President -

Principal

Hon, Shri, Amarsinha Pandit

Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

Date

DVV Clarification

Index

Sr. No	Particular Particular	Link
1	Authenticated list of total full time	View Document
	teachers in block five years	



J.B.S.RM's Arts & Science College Patoda,Tq.Patoda Dist.Beed